MKPPower Capacitors Model : MKPS Capacitor
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -- -
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TM
Find Cheap Price China AC Motor Run Capacitor | Motor Start Capacitor Here.
MKPMKPMKPMKP LVLVLVLV PowerPowerPowerPower CapacitorCapacitorCapacitorCapacitor CylinderCylinderCylinderCylinder TypeTypeTypeType M12M12M12M12 StudStudStudStud
1. bolt terminal, ensure the reliable wire connection, meet large capacity and current requirements；

Rated
Voltage
(Vac)
Rated
Capacity
(μF)
Rated Current
(A)
Size
Installation
size
MKPS0.4-3-3 3 400 3×20 3×4.3 90×180
M12×16
MKPS0.4-5-3 5 400 3×33 3×7.2 90×180
MKPS0.4-6-3 6 400 3×40 3×8.6 90×180
MKPS0.4-7.5-3 7.5 400 3×50 3×10.8 90×240
MKPS0.4-10-3 10 400 3×66 3×14.4 90×240
MKPS0.4-12.5-3 12.5 400 3×83 3×18 90×240
MKPS0.4-15-3 15 400 3×100 3×21.7 90×240
MKPS0.4-20-3 20 400 3×133 3×29 120×240
M16×25
MKPS0.4-22.5-3 22.5 400 3×149 3×32.5 120×240
MKPS0.4-25-3 25 400 3×166 3×36 120×240
MKPS0.4-30-3 30 400 3×199 3×43.3 120×290
DimensionsDimensionsDimensionsDimensions
MKPPower Capacitors Model : MKPS Capacitor

Rated
Voltage
(Vac)
Rated
Capacity
(μF)
Rated Current
(A)
Size
Installation
size
MKPS0.44-3-3 3 440 3×16 3×3.9 90×180
M12×16
MKPS0.44-5-3 5 440 3×27 3×6.6 90×180
MKPS0.44-6-3 6 440 3×33 3×7.8 90×180
MKPS0.44-7.5-3 7.5 440 3×41 3×9.8 90×240
MKPS0.44-10-3 10 440 3×54.8 3×13 90×240
MKPS0.44-12.5-3 12.5 440 3×69 3×16.4 90×240
MKPS0.44-15-3 15 440 3×82 3×19.7 90×240
MKPS0.44-20-3 20 440 3×110 3×26.2 120×240
M16×25
MKPS0.44-22.5-3 22.5 440 3×123 3×30 120×240
MKPS0.44-25-3 25 440 3×137 3×33 120×290
MKPS0.44-30-3 30 440 3×164 3×39.4 120×290
Model
Rated
Colume
(kVar)
Rated
Voltage
(Vac)
Rated
Capacity
(μF)
Rated Current
(A)
Size
Installation
size
MKPS0.525-3-3 3 525 3×11 3×3.3 90×180
M12×16
MKPS0.525-5-3 5 525 3×19 3×5.5 90×180
MKPS0.525-6-3 6 525 3×23 3×6.6 90×180
MKPS0.525-7.5-3 7.5 525 3×28.8 3×8.2 90×240
MKPS0.525-10-3 10 525 3×38.5 3×11 90×240
MKPS0.525-12.5-3 12.5 525 3×48.1 3×13.7 90×240
MKPS0.525-15-3 15 525 3×57.7 3×16.5 90×240
MKPS0.525-20-3 20 525 3×77 3×22 120×240
M16×25
MKPS0.525-22.5-3 22.5 525 3×86.6 3×24.7 120×240
MKPS0.525-25-3 25 525 3×96.2 3×27.5 120×240
MKPS0.525-30-3 30 525 3×115.5 3×33 120×290
Model
Rated
Colume
(kVar)
Rated
Voltage
(Vac)
Rated
Capacity
(μF)
Rated Current
(A)
Size
Installation
size
MKPS0.69-3-3 3 690 20 3×2.5 90×180
M12×16
MKPS0.69-5-3 5 690 33 3×4 90×180
MKPS0.69-6-3 6 690 40 3×5 90×180
MKPS0.69-7.5-3 7.5 690 50 3×6.2 90×240
MKPS0.69-10-3 10 690 66 3×8.3 90×240
MKPS0.69-12.5-3 12.5 690 84 3×10.5 90×240
MKPS0.69-15-3 15 690 100 3×12.6 90×240
MKPS0.69-20-3 20 690 134 3×16.7 120×240
M16×25
MKPS0.69-22.5-3 22.5 690 150 3×18.8 120×240
MKPS0.69-25-3 25 690 167 3×21 120×240
MKPS0.69-30-3 30 690 199 3×25.1 120×290